
LOT 7 BLOCK B ICHETUCKNEE FOREST

663-141, 758-1524, 770-2356, PB 

HUTCHINGS STEVEN G
1287 SW LONCALA LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-15-00502-207

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/20/2026 TP 5.01 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

50,604
10,500
60,000

121,104
0

121,104
0

121,104
121,104

0

121,104

1552/162 10/15/2025 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLETTE SUSIE JANE

HUTCHINGS STEVEN G

1532/445 1/16/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BILLETTE SUSIE JANE

BILLETTE SUSIE JANE
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HX Base Yr

1287 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 02 1,346 76.4100 62.66 84,340 1988 1988 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 60 100 60 2,256

BAS 96 100 96 3,609

BAS 936 100 936 35,190

FEP 240 85 204 7,670

USP 64 35 22 827

USP 80 35 28 1,052

1,476 1,346 50,604

BAS= W5 N12 W22 FEP= W20 S12E20 N12$ S12 W21 S14 E18 USP= S8
E10 N8 W10$ E10 USP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 BAS= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E12
N14 BAS= N12 W5 S12 E5$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 80 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

10,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


